
1 BUOPLUV

2 MCIIBPU VOULU H4  24 24

3 MFAEISU BIOPIC 5F  24 48

4 MHAGIST MUSEIFIA J1  72 120

5 MLWNNAO MATHS 9F  36 156

6 MGEANNI SLOW 3J  26 182

7 TNNIOTO GEMMAI 1G  30 212

8 JSEVEII TONTON 2C  13 225

9 TVEII[O JOIES D1  40 265

10 UHDUNPY IMmOTIVE F8  69 334

11 PDUANEY HUN 4L  33 367

12 NADUAR[ PAYE O1  56 423

13 AXEKRGZ DENAtURA 15E 77 500

14 GKREREL FAXEZ 6J  50 550

15 ABDEEOS KERRIE 13B 32 582

16 RLEAREN OBSEDERA D7  78 660

17 LRRGEET ANA 14B 30 690

18 CELFSIT AGREER 8J  24 714

19 TNDUQES ELECTIFS M8  87 801

20 NLEQDTU DENAtURASSE 15E 33 834

21 NDELLRT QUE 10B 26 860

FER 14M 18 878

Coup

lundi 28 février 2022
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